Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 13/11/2021
Under 20 Men 5120m Individual Results

Pos
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No
566
555
539
563
558
552
570
565
1322
562
564
560
543
559
544
568
545
556
561

Name

Ethan Gear
Mouctar Barry
Adam Lane
Oliver Weston
Daniel Moulton
Callum Horton
Samuel Dickinson
Alex Donnelly
James Akhurst
William Jennings
Sean Barwick
Emilio Mendoza
Jack Hodges
George Tanner
Kieran Hodges
Isaac Thomas
Matthew Crane
Christopher Archer
Sam Kelly

Club

Medway and Maidstone AC
Central Park Athletics
Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Ashford and District RC
Dartford Harriers AC
Ashford and District RC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Harvel Hash House Harriers

Time
16:38
16:55
17:06
17:21
17:26
18:23
18:29
18:35
18:37
18:46
18:46
19:06
19:12
19:12
19:36
19:58
20:57
21:45
22:39



